ASS. REC. BY: Steine 1 . CS/AIU 21	10,7749/EVF3 : 1
	IGNIMANT
From: Dala:	Veli No: . SLZ 4939L YI Ragn: 7/5/18
Estimated Cost:	1 1/ 1
OP TPIWSIJPRESIOD RESIEVALINVIMV	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /- Text / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
el Workshop m/s	Make: (1/1 Frite c.c 15.91
of	Colour A/C: Insured/Std/NI/N
Insured;	Sp.Reading : 39848 T/Radio: Insured   Std   NI   N
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Clairns No.	C/No: KN/AFJ411/13-T5762747
million of a female and the second and a second a second and a second	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steerings Inorder / Jammed / Lacked / Burnt or
(Cilent's Record) Make of Veh;	Brakes Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mare of Aeth	Mod!: NII /S/RIM / STO A/RIM or
× / V	Tyre Size: P: 195/6585
(Policy Condition)	R: . ()
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S'. '10/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or B Kumh?
Ral. or Markel Value;	Front
IDAC Accident Rood: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal, 4 : mm R/Bal. 4 mr
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal: 4 mm UBal, 4 mr
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No .	D.O.A. 16/7/21 0 1 0:01 19/7/21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey hold of Cyck & Callage
CA   REV   REP.   24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vahicle: IN / DUT	
	The :U/d / Chassis frame / Body Structure allected due to collision
Oale / Yima Aatlan / Instruction	
	<del></del>
nie/Time, Fle, Rosc loft,	
From Report	sys Of Repair:
alerTono, Fle Keium 107	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
,,	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site insp (\$)s.rssi
peraddionnal:	: Interview (\$
und som [1.6]; te	Tech. Inve (18
and and the bits	: Mediand ()



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Reg No : 199405410K

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
See 18 807 - 401 MANAGEMENT	Cust No/Name	/Balpreet Kaur Dhillon
Balpreet Kaur Dhillon	Reg No/Reg Date	SLZ4939L / 07/05/201
28 Jalan Gelenggang	Date In/Mileage	
Singapore 578202		KNAFJ411MJ5762297
		G4FGHH692691
Contact No Mobile: 96696319	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189
		BAU GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator			WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	19/07/2021/ 12:01	BLE	261 / Edwin	Caina		36346		
		Description of Goods	s / Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REPAIR LE PNT98000	F FENDER	FR SUPPORT & BONNET R, LHF A PILLAR, RH 1 R, BONNET, LHF FEND	F FENDER 8			410			1490 <sup>2400.0</sup>
RHF FENDE			, e ,		, 004				100.0
	REFIT AC	COND & RADIATOR							80.0
TOP UP AC			п [	J	г				30.0
CHECK WII	RING ELEC	CTRICAL SYSTEM & ADJU	STHEADUAN		21		)		120.0
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	SNOSTIC CHECK ON ELEC	TRONIC GOL	ITROL SYSTEM	CI (	50	7		50.
	R NUMBER	PLATE WITH CASING	MIS						40.
	TI CORROS	SION ON AFFECTED AREA	IS						40.0
SUPPLY B	ODY PNL S	SEALANT							20.0
SUNDRY Sundries		00							
COVER-FR		/ BR				1.00	633.00		633.0
CAP-FRON		X	00			1.00		00.00	18.0
MOULDING.	FRT BPR	LICENSE PLATE	ER			1.00		00.00	55.0
LIP ASSY.	-FRONT BU	IMPER / CUT				1.00	160.00		160.0
GRILLE AS	SSY-RADIA	ATOR / MIS OR				1.00		00.00	54.0
GARNISH-	RADIATOR	GRILLE, UPR / CR				1.00		00.00	29.0
STRIP ASS	SY-FR BUN	APER UPR / TAI				1.00		00.00	91.0
MOULDING.	-FRONT BU	JMPER A/INTAKE				1.00		00.00	6.0
DUCT ASS						1.00		00.00	6.0
M DUCT ASS						1.00		00.00	33.0
M AIR DUCT	-FR BUMPE	K,LH							200000

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 2



### CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

**ESTIMATE** 

g No : 199405410K Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
	Cust No/Name	/Balpreet Kaur Dhillon
Balpreet Kaur Dhillon	Reg No/Reg Date	SLZ4939L / 07/05/201
28 Jalan Gelenggang	Date In/Mileage	/ 39848
Singapore 578202	Chassis No	KNAFJ411MJ5762297
50/40° € 504/19 (505). 100/	Engine No	G4FGHH692691
Contact No Mobile: 96696319	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189
Contact no Picotte: 90090329	Colour/Trim	B4U GRAVITY BLUE / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	19/07/2021/ 12:01	BLE	261 / Edwin Cain	a	36346		
300001	Cusii	Description of Good			Qty	Unit Price		Amount
M AIR DUCT	ED DIMD				1.00		00.00	33.0
M AIR DUCT	EDONT R	UMPER ENERGY / CR			1.00		00.00	84.0
M ABSORBER M STIFFNER		성: 시경 (11) (11) (11) (11) (11) (11) (11) (11			1.00	114.00		114.0
M RAIL ASS		(1			1.00	496.00		496.0
		R SIDE MTG, LH			1.00		00.00	13.0
		R SIDE MTG,RH			1.00		00.00	13.0
M PANEL AS		/ 00			1.00	1384.00		1384.0
M HINGE AS		47			1.00		00.00	34.0
M HINGE AS		1-			1.00		00.00	34.0
M LATCH AS		1			1.00		00.00	65.0
M LAMP ASS		H ? [	п		$\Box^{1.00}$	810.00		810.0
M LAMP ASS		RH !   /	<b>一片</b>		5 7.99	810.00	00.00	810.0
M ORNAMENT		115-CUT	511	ima	1.00	32.00	00.00	32.0
M CONDENSE		COOLER / H	S) [6]		[ (4.00)	681.00		681.0
4 GUARD-AI		1			1.00	19.00	897	19.0
4 GUARD-AI	R,RH				1.00		00.00	19.0
M RADIATOR	ASSY	" 4			1.00	• . • . • .	00.00	546.0
M FILLER N	ECK ASSY	G-RADIATOR C			1.00		00.00	49.0
M BLOWER A		. 0			1.00		00.00	623.0
M SHIELD-A	IR INTAK	(ξ ·		261	1.00		00.00	10.0
M DUCT-AIR	"B"	!! 1	8		1.00	77.00	2023/01/2020/02/20	77.0
	Y-EXTENS	SION .			1.00	144.00		144.0
M COOLANT	(4L)			of a critical .	1.00	26.00	00.00	26.0
(5	46)		J	itere CLKK) 1	9/7/21	7.0000		
# find .	elled lon	4 / OR SURVEYOR NA	NVE:	00 41 11	-111/2 1	- 1		
		SURVEYOR SIG	GNATURE: _	UN-NPIPE	_			
				Exars- ?				
		DATE :		010 0	- n .			
		REMARKS:		PP , M	PIL K	Δ		
		NEWANNO. —			_	7		
				1 415	_			
Confirm & a	ccepted	by's hence notify	i	V				
I DE FEED	ali GI OI the	: following:				10 <u>2</u> 200 (0000)	207	
= To resur	vey before/af	ter spray painting				Neti	7	12,190.0
Parte or	ay damaged p	part(s) during resurvey			7% GST on	12190.00	)	853.3
- Faits ph	ces are subje	ect to confirmation			, <u>=</u>			
No illena	I modification	on a "Without Prejudice" basis u(s) is allowed			To	tal Payable	e	13,043.3
Authorized	signator	y and company stamp						
i in survision	His light some	The second of th						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

1A217H0002 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD E1AZ1/HUUUZ/ CTCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOT AVRY DATE & TIME: 19/07/2021 08:53 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SONGCUAN LAURO JR ARAOS VERSION: 1 (19/07/2021 08:53 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,

 The issue and acceptance or this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 The bodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the record being made available acceptance. and that copies of this report will, for a ree, be made available aforesaid.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### EACCIDENT STATEMENT

19/07/2021 08:53 (SGT) Date of Submission 16/07/2021 00:28 (SGT) Date of Accident Marymount Rd, Singapore TRAFFIC LIGHT AT THE CROSS JUNCTION OF MARMOUNT RD **Exact Location of Accident** & SHUNFU RD TOWARDS ANG MO KIO Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Kia

SLZ4939L Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? BALPREET KAUR DHILLON Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX272I NRIC No Balpz\_dhillon@yahoo.co.uk Email Address (Phone) +65-96696319 Mobile Phone No +65-96696319 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Forte Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to Yes your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 1591 CC

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 1800045081-02 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

C NO	SXXXX272I
f of Pirth	27/09/1989
A Section 1	Indoor
A Driving Pass	09/09/2009
/ avparience	11 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Female
. a Number	(Phone) +65-96696319
Di ana Number	+65-96696319
Targit Address	Balpz_dhillon@yahoo.co.uk
* Jacobs	28 JALAN GELENGGANG
Address complement	SINGAPORE
Postcode	578202
to the driver the policyholder?	Yes
KNo Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	•
Dags Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	Yes
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
FOREIGN VEHICLE 1	
Vehicle Registration Number	JTE2139
Vehicle Category	Motorcycle
	s ve muse statutal is broken
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Bishan Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-18005529999
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-65561905
Police Station Address	20 Bishan Street 23 Singapore 579757
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	<del>-</del>
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT AND POLICE REPORT	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Vas there any audio recorded?	No
and the state of t	

icle Manufacturer	
/ Manifacture	
Lice Mariane	
Fish Model	
phicle Variant	100
ehicle value	
I' Light Colour	
Licle Category	
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Contact (value	
Address	39.
Address complement	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	1.5
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage  Details of property damaged in accident  Details of property damaged in accident	* *
Details of property damages in Driver)	4.4
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

-

Black Motorcycle YEOW JUN WEN (Phone) +65-86112700

\_

-

-

-

-

•

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 2. This remains provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that: and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims; (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

NA

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

AMK owards \* TE 2139

SLZ 49391

Maigneunt

lewace

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 16 Jul 2021, at 0028 hrs. I was driving home from nork and stopped
The red traffice lights of Marymount Rd, at the cross junction with
On 16 Jul 2021, at 0028 hrs, I was driving home from nore and stopped of the red traffic lights of rowngmount Ed, at the cross innetion with shuntu Rd, heading towards Ang Me Kie. I spaced out momentarily as Shuntu Rd, heading towards a traffic light further down the road
Shuntu Rd, hearding towards this to the I space out momentaring as I was exhausted. While stopped, a traffice light further down the road I was exhausted. While stopped, a traffice light further down the road
I was exhausted. While stopped, a traffice light former gount the road furned green, and I accidentally readed to that, although my traffice
light was still ted.
As I moved off, I crosshed into the back of a black motorcycle stopped in front of me that I had not noticed before. I stopped on impair but by this time, the back wheel of the motorcycle had become struck
is fout of me that I had not noticed before I stopped on one of well
but by this time, the back wheel of the mojorages was section of
in the start of mye.
I hike in time, and aid
The rider and his pillion were able to hop off the bike in time, and did not seem to have any obvious injuries. I did not sustain any not seem to have any obvious injuries. I did not sustain any
not seem to have any obvious injuries. I do not say the motorcycle
invies as well traffic the said not be
was Malarsian - registeres, and the disches were also still
separated from each other. Therefore, the vehicles have the for the for blocking the road. This was done while anatting for the for
blocking the rolls.
truck to arrive.

#### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

NA

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Report No. T/20210716/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	Vide Report No.: E/20210716/0007	Station Diary No. 54
Date/Time Report Made: 16/07/2021 12:41		
Informant's Particulars  Name of Informant: BALPREET KAUR DHILLON ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8933272I	Address: 28 JALAN GELENGGANG SII Contact No.: Home/Office: Email:	NGAPORE 578202 Mobile: 96696319
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN  Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 31 27/09/1989  Race:	Language:	Institution / School Name:
Sikh Occupation: SAF REGULAR	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

eneral Inforr	nation of the Accident	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Locatio X-Junction	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drive: No	Accident: 16/07/2021 00:25		
_ocation: MARYMOUN	IT ROAD			Road Speed Limit:	
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Traffic Volume:	
			- ·	Light	
Clear Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wor	rking	Light Anyone conveyed by	

Details of Vehicle Involved  Make Model Color Condition No of Passeng							
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passerige	
JTE2139	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	1	
SLZ4939L	Car	KIA	FORTE K3	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0	

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SLZ4939L	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1800045081-02	07/05/2021	06/05/2022			



## SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE



2 of 4

Report No. T/20210716/2056

police Station Of Origin:

20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757

Tel No: 1800-5529999

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

etails of Person	Involved		destrian Cros	sing: NA
etails of Person	volved: No	Use of Pec	Jesthan Cros	
y Pedestrian III o. of Pedestrians	s Injured: NIL	The state of the s	ID No.	G8547005T
1.17	Yeow Jun Wen		Contact No.	86112700
ame	JTE2139 (Motorcycle)		Contact No.	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
elated Vehicle	J1E2130 (	Class of		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Driving Licence & Expiry Date	
		Date Disci	harge NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	
No. of Days grai Driver	ited iviedical zee		ID No.	S8933272I
Name	BALPREET KAUR DHILLON		Contact No.	96696319
Related Vehicle	SLZ4939L (Car)			Class: 3
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Date of Expiry: NIL
		Date Disch	narge NIL	
Date Treatmen	nt NIL nanted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury NIL	

On 16/7/2021 at about 0028hrs, I was driving my vehicle (SLZ4939L) along Marymount Road towards Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 direction. When the traffic light at the cross junction of Marymount road and Shunfu road turned red, I slowed down my vehicle and came to a stop. As I was feeling exhausted, I recalled that I spaced out for a while. I did not notice that the motorcycle (JTE2139) stopped in front of my vehicle (SLZ4939L). Shortly after, I noticed that a traffic light turned green, so I moved off and collided head-torear into the motorcycle (JTE2139). I stopped my vehicle upon experiencing the impact of the slight collision. At that point of time, I realised that I had accidentally reacted to the green traffic alight ahead of the current traffic light as the current traffic light was still red.

Subsequently, I noticed that the rear wheel of the motorcycle (JTE2139) got stuck under my vehicle front bonnet. Both the rider and pillion of the motorcycle (JTE2139) were able to hop off their motorcycle. However, we were unable to move the vehicles. I did not observe any visible injuries on both the rider and pillion, but they informed that they may be seeking medical consultation after the accident. I also did not sustain any injury. As both the motorcycle (JTE2139) and my vehicle (SLZ4939L) were stuck together, we called for traffic police assistance. The traffic police came to scene and provided me with a case card vide E/2210716/0007, Traffic police IO Wei Li, Contact number 65476394. Lastly, we engaged a towing crew to shift the vehicles away. My vehicle does not have a working in-car CCTV.

After the accident, I observed that my vehicle (SLZ4939L) front bonnet was badly damaged, the vehicle registration plate dislodged, and there was radiation fluid leakage.

I am lodging report as instructed by the traffic police.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20210716/2056

police Station Of Origin: 20 Bishan Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 Tel No: 1800-5529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT



.vice Station Of Origin: .vice Station Of Origin: .vice Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 .vice Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 .vice Street 23 SINGAPORE 579757 .vice Station Of Origin: .vice Station Origin



4 01 4

Report No. T/20210716/2056

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

nlan	s and plan
sketch Platt	provide sketch plan
sketch Plan Informant is not able to	\$2.0 <b>.0</b>

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

IMPORTANT: Please attended the certificate with you now, ple	The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
	1000	1 Mary 1
Sgt 3 LIM LI CHENG	Do E.	
3g. 0 2	26	Date/Time:
Signature Of Interpreter:		16/07/2021 12:41
Not applicable		10/01/202
		Classification Of Case:
Officer In Charge Of Case:		
TP / AEIT /	Swall site of	
SSI TAY CHUN KEEN	(CO) STEEL	
Contact No.: 65476436		
Authentication Stamp	1 Ser	
NP168		4 · •

Name of Policyholder

CTOR PRIVAT : BALPREET KAUR DHILLON

period of Insurance

: 07 May 2021 To 06 May 2022

Engine No. Chassis No. : G4FGHH692691 : KNAFJ411MJ5762297 Vehicle No.

: SI 749391 : 1800045081-02

Policy No. **Endorsement No.** 

Issued Date

: 20 Mar 2021

Make/Model

ABOUT THE COVER : KIA FORTE K3 1.6 A EX

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,591.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

at the Poscynology and is driving on the Policyholder's order or with higher permission. In Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she mosts the specified ego condition. The Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she mosts the specified ego condition.

em par an additional sum of \$9,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

бико 2 уевта блуко ехрепенов

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Age Condition

cles only for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
The Policy for some domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

\* Limitations revidered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 186), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1937 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2015 are not to be included under these headings

The second secon

Session 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - 9600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

openy Downaga - \$0

VEnderrees: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

BALFREET KAUF DHILLON - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS) 1. Larce & Cerrege Body & Paint Centre. Add: 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 809339 65684501

TA year & Cernage Body & Paint Centre And: 209 Pendan Centrells englepore cuspos december 1.

2 Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For socident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 408850 67461000

3 Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For socident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278800

3 Cycle & Cernage Authorised Service Centre (For socident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 69328000

For their Appaned Reporting Centree/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accidences to the Appaned Semply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play. nt emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

of the largety carely that the policy to which this Cortificate of Insurance roletos is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the issued (recepont Act. 1967 (Malaysis), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysis)

0504822236

C&CKICP2 - NICHOL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

289 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG8GMOBILEAPP